
To start 
Clancy’s Spicy Wings (G)(CE)(SP)(MK)                	        €8
Served with blue cheese sauce and celery sticks

Seared Beef Carpaccio (SP)          	                             €8
Seared local fillet of beef with spicy tomato oil, rocket, parmesan and Balsamico di Modena

Grissini (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD) 	                €4          
Baked twisted bread with cheese and dips

Bruschetta  (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD)      	             €9 
Topped with chopped vine tomato, shredded basil, sea salt and garlic oil    

Garlic Focaccia (G)(E)(F)(MK)(SH)  	            €5
Sea salt and rosemary focaccia with garlic and herbs
Add cheese €2 

Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms  (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD)  	 €9
With ricotta, mascarpone, spicy chorizo sausage and garlic crumb 
Or
With West Cork ‘Bocconcini’, spicy tomato sauce, rocket and parmesan

Roast Tomato Arancini (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD)                   	    €9

Salads 
Caprese                    	 €8
Toonsbridge buffalo mozzarella, with vine ripened tomatoes, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil

Chicken & Chorizo (MK)(G)(SP)     	            €12
With mixed leaf salad, soft hen’s egg, pomegranate seeds and avocado     

Grilled St. Tola Goat’s Cheese            	     €12
Baked West Clare goat’s cheese with roasted vegetables, basil oil and aged balsamic from modena   

Pasta 

Lasagne Napoletana (SP)(M)(E)(G)   	              €14
Italian sausage, pomodoro braised brisket of West Cork beef, ricotta, parmesan and Toonsbridge 
mozzarella served with a tossed salad and garlic focaccia 
    

Penne Al Forno  (SP)(M)(G)                  	               €12
Quill shaped pasta served in a Casseroula with San Marzano tomatoes and a three-cheese crust

You must inform your server if you are intolerant or allergic to any food allergens

(G) = Gluten, (E) = Eggs, (SP) = Sulphites, (MK) = Milk, (MD) = Mustard, (N) = Nuts, (P) = Peanuts, (C) = Celery, (F) = Fish, (SH)= Shellfish, (SE)= Sesame, (SO)= Soya, (MO)= Molluscs
All our meats and vegetables are sourced locally from cork based suppliers only. Our mozzarella is sourced from west cork, cured sausgaes from gubbeen and buffalo mozzarella  rom toonsbridge dairy. We only use  100% san marzano tomatoes and caputo flour  directly from italy in our bases. We use franciscan well red ale in our 
dough as a source of yeast and ferment the dough for 72 hours before using. All our beef is 100% of irish origin. Some of our dishes contain one or more of the 14 food allergens as identified by the HSE. If you have a food allergy please ask a member of staff & we will be happy to advise if your dish of choice contains one of these.

Pizza
The Red One    	             €11
San Marzano tomato, garlic, oregano & basil 
Add Toonsbridge Mozzarella to make this a classic Pizza Margherita €2

The White One (No Tomato Base)      	   €13
Roasted courgettes, tenderstem broccoli, ricotta, garlic, pine nuts, mozzarella & sunstream tomatoes 
(Vegan option available with vegan cheese) 

The English Market One     	                €14
Roasted ham hock, O’Flynn’s spicy sausage & wild mushrooms 

The West Cork One                         	         €15
Gubbeen salami, Toonsbridge mozzarella, smoked Gubbeen cheese & San Marzano tomato

The Spicy One                                           	     €15
Gubbeen spicy pepperoni, spicy chorizo, jalapenos and chilli oil 

The Cheesy One                                         	  €14
San Marzano tomato, garlic, oregano, mozzarella, parmesan and Hegarty’s cheddar cheese 

The Stinger                                         	 €14
Fresh nettles, roasted red onions, ricotta and St. Tola’s goat’s cheese
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Non-alcoholic options

Gins

DRINKS MENU
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E

HEART OF CORK

Double espresso €2.50
Americano €3
Flat white  €3.20
Latte €3.30
Cappuccino €3.30

Hot Chocolate €3.50
Mocha €4
Extra shot €1
Tea €2
Herbal tea €2.50

Coffee 

Beef Eater  €5.70 
Beef Eater Pink   €6.20 
Hendricks  €6.30
Hendricks Summer Solstice €6.30

Bombay Sapphire  €6.70 
Method & Madness €7.50 
Monkey 47  €10.20 

Pints
Draught

Guinness €5.40
Murphy’s €5.40
Rockshore €5.80
Heineken €5.80
Coors Light €5.80

Carlsberg €5.80
Peroni €6.60
Orchard Thieves €5.80
Heineken Zero €5

Heineken 0%    €4.30
Carlsberg 0%    €4.30
Koppaberg 0%    €5.50 

Peroni Libre €4.30
Non Alcoholic Cocktail €7.50

Regular €6
Flute €7.50

200ml €7.50
Bottle €35
Bottle €95
Bottle €95

€7.50
€7.50

€6 
€7

€7.50

€9
€9
€8 
 €9

 €9.50

€33
€33
€35
€32
€32

Regular Glass Large Glass 
200ml

Bottle

€7.50
€6
€6 
 €8

€6.50

€9.50
€8
€8 

 €9.50
 €8.50

€35
€31
€29
€38
€31

Regular Glass Large Glass 
200ml

Bottle

Fever Tree Indian Tonic €3.60
Fever Tree Light Tonic  €3.60 

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic €3.60

Wine
White wine

Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc 
Le Poesie Pinot Grigio
Gecko Ridge Chardonnay 
Pontellon Alberino
Bancott Sauvignon Blanc

Red wine

Stoneleigh Pinot Noir
Gecko Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon 
Beefsteak Malbec
Campo Viejo Rioja
Merlot

Bubbles / Rosé
Whispering Angel Rosé
Abadia Mercier Rosé 
Alesso Prosecco
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Moët & Chandon

Cocktails 
Please ask your server if you would like to see our cocktail menu - you won’t regret it!

0%

The Golden Bean began nearly 10 years ago in a tiny cottage, and today is proudly located on the grounds of Ballymaloe 
House in East Cork and a regular feature at local farmers’ markets. Marc Kingston, their founder, set out with the aim to 
source, roast and supply ethically produced beans from around the world to Irish homes and businesses. 

“All of our beans are single origin. We carefully choose each variety and give care and attention into the cultivating, 
harvesting, processing and roasting of each bean.”

To learn more about this speciality coffee, please ask our barista or visit thegoldenbean.ie. 

Enjoy!

Regular €10 200ml €13 Bottle €49


