## L'ANGOLO DELLA PIZZA



To start	•	Pizza	
Clancy's Spicy Wings (G)(CE)(SP)(MK) Served with blue cheese sauce and celery sticks	€8 :	The Red One San Marzano tomato, garlic, oregano & basil Add Toonsbridge Mozzarella to make this a classic Pizza Margherita €2	
Seared Beef Carpaccio (SP) Seared local fillet of beef with spicy tomato oil, rocket, parmesan and Balsamico di N Grissini (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD) Baked twisted bread with cheese and dips	€8 : Modena	The White One (No Tomato Base)  Roasted courgettes, tenderstem broccoli, ricotta, garlic, pine nuts, mozzarella & sunstream tomatoes (Vegan option available with vegan cheese)  €13	
Bruschetta (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD) Topped with chopped vine tomato, shredded basil, sea salt and garlic oil	€9	The English Market One Roasted ham hock, O'Flynn's spicy sausage & wild mushrooms  €14	
Garlic Focaccia (G)(E)(F)(MK)(SH)  Sea salt and rosemary focaccia with garlic and herbs  Add cheese €2	€5 :	The West Cork One Gubbeen salami, Toonsbridge mozzarella, smoked Gubbeen cheese & San Marzano tomato	
Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD) With ricotta, mascarpone, spicy chorizo sausage and garlic crumb	€9	The Spicy One Gubbeen spicy pepperoni, spicy chorizo, jalapenos and chilli oil  €15	
Or With West Cork 'Bocconcini', spicy tomato sauce, rocket and parmesan		The Cheesy One   San Marzano tomato, garlic, oregano, mozzarella, parmesan and Hegarty's cheddar cheese	
Roast Tomato Arancini (G)(E)(SP)(MK)(MD)	€9	The Stinger Fresh nettles, roasted red onions, ricotta and St. Tola's goat's cheese	
Salads	••••••	Pasta	
Caprese Toonsbridge buffalo mozzarella, with vine ripened tomatoes, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil  €8		Lasagne Napoletana (SP)(M)(E)(G)  Italian sausage, pomodoro braised brisket of West Cork beef, ricotta, parmesan and Toonsbridge mozzarella served with a tossed salad and garlic focaccia	
Chicken & Chorizo (MK)(G)(SP) With mixed leaf salad, soft hen's egg, pomegranate seeds and avocado	€12	Penne Al Forno (SP)(M)(G) €12	
Grilled St. Tola Goat's Cheese Baked West Clare goat's cheese with roasted vegetables, basil oil and aged balsamic from r	€12 : modena	Quill shaped pasta served in a Casseroula with San Marzano tomatoes and a three-cheese crust	

You must inform your server if you are intolerant or allergic to any food allergens

## DRINKS MENU





Wine				Gins
White wine	Regular Glass	Large Glass	Bottle	Beef Eater €5.70 Bombay Sapphire €6.70
Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc Le Poesie Pinot Grigio Gecko Ridge Chardonnay Pontellon Alberino Bancott Sauvignon Blanc	€7.50 €7.50 €6 €7	200ml €9 €9 €8 €9	€33 €33 €35 €32	Beef Eater Pink $\  \   \in 6.20$ Method & Madness $\  \   \in 7.50$ Hendricks $\  \   \in 6.30$ Monkey 47 $\  \   \in 10.20$ Hendricks Summer Solstice $\  \   \in 6.30$ Fever Tree Indian Tonic $\  \   \in 3.60$ Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic $\  \   \in 3.60$ Fever Tree Light Tonic $\  \   \in 3.60$
Red wine	Regular Glass	Large Glass 200ml	Bottle	Draught
Stoneleigh Pinot Noir Gecko Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon	€7.50 €6	€9.50 €8	€35 €31	Pints         €5.40         Carlsberg         €5.80           Murphy's         €5.40         Peroni         €6.60
Beefsteak Malbec Campo Viejo Rioja Merlot	€6 €8 €6.50	€8 €9.50 €8.50	€29 €38 €31	Murphy's€5.40Peroni€6.60Rockshore€5.80Orchard Thieves€5.80Heineken€5.80Heineken Zero€5
Bubbles / Rosé Whispering Angel Rosé Abadia Mercier Rosé	Regular €10	) 200ml €13 Regular €6	Bottle <b>€49</b> 200ml <b>€7.50</b>	Coors Light €5.80  The Golden Bean began nearly 10 years ago in a tiny cottage, and today is proudly located on the grounds of Ballymaloe House in East Cork and a regular feature at local farmers' markets. Marc Kingston, their founder, set out with the aim to source, roast and supply ethically produced beans from around the world to Irish homes and businesses.

"All of our beans are single origin. We carefully choose each variety and give care and attention into the cultivating, harvesting, processing and roasting of each bean."

To learn more about this speciality coffee, please ask our barista or visit thegoldenbean.ie.

Enjoy!

Coffee	e

Coffee			
Double espresso	€2.50	Hot Chocolate	€3.50
Americano	€3	Mocha	€4
Flat white	€3.20	Extra shot	€1
Latte	€3.30	Tea	€2
Cappuccino	€3.30	Herbal tea	€2.50

## Cocktails

Alesso Prosecco

Moët & Chandon

Moët & Chandon Rosé

Please ask your server if you would like to see our cocktail menu - you won't regret it!

## Non-alcoholic options

	_			
Heineken 0%		€4.30	Peroni Libre	€4.30
Carlsberg 0%		€4.30	Non Alcoholic Cocktail	€7.50
Koppaherg 0%		€5.50		

*Flute* €7.50

Bottle €35

Bottle €95

Bottle €95